Fair Bluff Watermelon Festival Fair Bluff, NC Mr. Legs Application

Name:
Age:
Address:
Email:
Phone:
Interesting Facts about Yourself:
Dress Attire: Shorts with the 2024 Watermelon Festival T-Shirt
You will be the special entertainment during the evening pageant on July 27th , 2024 at 6 pm at the Christian Life Center at Fair Bluff Baptist Church (1205 Main Street in Fair Bluff, NC). You will need to arrive by 5:30 pm . You will be asked (with music playing in the background) to show off your legs in your own style. The audience applause and participation will declare the winner. This will be a title for a year which you may attend events at your own choosing.
Signature:
Date:

Applications will be due no later than **July 8, 2024**. **NO ENTRY FEE**. Applications may be dropped off at the Lumber River Visitor's Center at 1054 Main Street in Fair Bluff, NC or mailed to the Fair Bluff Chamber of Commerce at PO Box 648, Fair Bluff, NC 28439.